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89281

6455893
6455894

32468
32475

12 Stück
  6 Stück

weiß
weiß

(B)  90 x (T)  90 x (H)20 mm
(B)145 x (T)  70 x (H)30 mm

zweigeteilt
  

6455895
6455896

32482
32499

12 Stück
  6 Stück

weiß
weiß

(B)  80 x (T)  80 x (H)20 mm
(B)120 x (T)120 x (H)30 mm

 
 

Dipschale GUSTO

CodeNuméro  de
fabricant

ConditionnéCouleurDimensionsModèleProduit

Symbolbild: zeigt das Produkt in Anwendung

 Dipschale GUSTO 90 mm Dipschale GUSTO 80 mm

 Dipschale GUSTO 145 mm Dipschale GUSTO 120 mm


